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Contact us
NIG South East Maidstone

NIG (Maidstone) Suite 14, 20 Churchill Square, Kings Hill, West Malling, Kent, ME19 4YU

Contacts

Claims Account Manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Stephen Somerset-Butler
Claims Account Manager

07778 105003 stephen.somersetbutler@intactinsurance.co.uk

Existing Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Barbara Collier
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4252 barbara.collier@intactinsurance.co.uk

Jenny Hodgins
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4279 jennifer.staples@intactinsurance.co.uk

John Hilditch
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4113 john.hilditch2@intactinsurance.co.uk

Katrina McAdams
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4267 katrina.mcadams@intactinsurance.co.uk

Laura Arrowsmith
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4101 laura.arrowsmith@intactinsurance.co.uk

Lisa Lynch
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4117 lisa.lynch@intactinsurance.co.uk

Michala Harris
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4112 michala.harris@intactinsurance.co.uk

Mike Barber
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4250 mike.barber@intactinsurance.co.uk

Robert Evans
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4110 robert.evans@intactinsurance.co.uk

Sara Lyall
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4116 sara.lyall@intactinsurance.co.uk

Victoria Wozniak
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4292 victoria.wozniak@intactinsurance.co.uk

Laura Starmer
Team Leader

0204 592 4280 laura.starmer@intactinsurance.co.uk

New Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

James Collins
New Business Underwriter

0204 592 4208 james.collins@intactinsurance.co.uk

Kerry Champion
New Business Underwriter

0204 592 4107 kerry.champion@intactinsurance.co.uk

Nick Humphrey
New Business Underwriter

0204 592 4216 nicholas.humphrey@intactinsurance.co.uk

Rob Wilding
New Business Underwriter

0204 592 4141 robert.wilding@intactinsurance.co.uk
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Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

John Poynter
Motor Regional Underwriter

0204 592 4127 07825 242600 john.poynter@intactinsurance.co.uk

Stephen Nash
Property and Liability Regional Underwriter

0204 592 4229 07789 397145 stephen.nash@intactinsurance.co.uk

Gareth Hartnett
Regional Business Development Manager

07824 836143 gareth.hartnett@intactinsurance.co.uk

Sarah Collins
Regional Operations Manager

07786 247093 sarah.collin@intactinsurance.co.uk

Beki Colyer
Regional Manager

07768 237298 beki.colyer@intactinsurance.co.uk

Sales and Development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Aaron McDonald
Senior Broker Development Manager

07721 717410 aaron.mcdonald@intactinsurance.co.uk

Sam Newman
Senior Broker Development Manager

07776 374956 sam.newman@intactinsurance.co.uk

Angela Scott
Senior Business Development Manager

07793 720796 angela.scott@intactinsurance.co.uk

Paul Ralf
Senior Business Development Manager

07385 480860 paul.ralf@intactinsurance.co.uk

Sarah Wiles
Sales Co-ordinator

0204 592 4337 sarah.wiles@intactinsurance.co.uk

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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